
Scones
Chocolate chip

maple pecan

lemon blueberry

Blueberry

orange

Muffins
Blueberry Streusel

BAnana Nut

Lemon Poppyseed

Chocolate Chip

Double chocolate chip

Sticky Buns
8 to a pan

Cinnamon Rolls
8 to a pan

$20/6
$35/12

$20/6
$35/12

$30

$25



Brushed with a warm vanilla honey butter, 

drizzled AND FILLED WITH SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE

(Pain Au Chocolat)

Chocolate Croissants $25/6

$40/12

Brushed with a warm vanilla honey butter

Croissants $25/6

$40/12


